27
MADE IN
AUSTRALIA
Due to continual improvement through research and development, El-Electric reserves the right to change specifications
without notice. Must be installed by a Licenced Electrician.
FEATURES
	- Australian designed and manufactured
from high-quality materials

Power
Factor
LED
Qty
LED
Type
LED
Brand
IP
Rating
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Ø H
DIS400LED18W-XXX LED 1698 1778 18 21 >85 0.90 16 SMD Nichia IP20 405 90 0.87
DIS400LED22W-XXX LED 2250 2370 22 26 >85 0.91 16 SMD Nichia IP20 405 90 0.87
DIS400LED27W-XXX LED 2622 2763 27 31 >85 0.93 16 SMD Nichia IP20 405 90 0.87
DIS400LED18W-XXXP LED 1698 1778 18 21 >85 0.90 16 SMD Nichia IP20 405 630 1.14
DIS400LED22W-XXXP LED 2250 2370 22 26 >85 0.91 16 SMD Nichia IP20 405 630 1.14
DIS400LED27W-XXXP LED 2622 2763 27 31 >85 0.93 16 SMD Nichia IP20 405 630 1.14
Pe
nd
an
t